

## Clinton County Association of Twp Officials Executive Board

Mala Moore - President Corey Lucas -1st Vice Pres. Brandon Coleman -2nd VP. Vacant Member@ Lrg Carol Colucci - Sec/Tres.

The Clinton County Association of Township Officials Executive Board would like to encourage you to be part of the annual county convention for the 21 townships in Clinton County. We offer you an opportunity to have your business recognized and advertised in the most positive way by giving a monetary contribution. You and your business would be advertised on our website <a href="www.clintoncountytownships.com">www.clintoncountytownships.com</a> in our program book and announced at the business meeting.

The association is a non-profit that hosts a local government day Trade Show inviting businesses to promote and showcase their service/products. The 21 townships are brought together to network with one another to discuss township matters and ways to improve their community. County associations hold annual conventions to meet and offer an opportunity to learn through training sessions and speakers discussing challenges and the best practices for township government.

If you would be interested in being a sponsor for this event we would appreciate your support in any amount. Please feel free to attend the event it is open to the public Thursday June 6<sup>th</sup> 9am -3PM. Thank you in advance for your consideration.

Sponsor Name:			
\$100	\$150	\$200	

Sincerely,

Clinton County Assoc. of Twp Officials Executive Board
Mala Moore - President
Corey Lucas -1st Vice Pres.
Brandon Coleman -2nd VP.
Vacant Member@ Lrg
Carol Colucci - Sec/Tres.